



-fold here -

Vehicle : 2007 GMC Truck C7500 7.2 L 441 CID L6 Caterpillar C7

VIN : 1GDK7C1C87F900517

Fleet# : 108

Created : 1/11/2018 1:51:18 PM Complete: 2/23/2018 11:44:58 AM

Odometer In: 311392 Odometer Out: 311392 Invoiced : 3/10/2018 9:06:01 AM RO Reference: Engine

Qty	Code/Tech*	Reference	Description	110111111	Condition	Unit Price	Price
20			SHOP SUPPLIES			\$50.00	\$1,000.00
1			REMANED ENGINE			\$14,368.42	\$14,368.42
20			15-40W OIL			\$5.25	\$105.00
1			CAT BLOCK HEATER			\$74.94	\$74.94
1			GASKET			\$3.38	\$3.38
1			CAT HOSE (WATER HOS	SE)		\$62.33	\$62.33
1			BEARING			\$64.99	\$64.99
1			THERMOSTAT MOUNT O	SASKET (SIDE HOSE)		\$5.98	\$5.98
2			BATTERY			\$125.98	\$251.96
14			50/50 LONGLIFE			\$16.40	\$229.60
2			A/C SEAL			\$1.90	\$3.80
1			OVERFLOW TANK RESI	VOIR		\$92.63	\$92.63
1			HEAD LIGHT			\$19.92	\$19.92
1			RED CLEARANCE LIGHT	•		\$19.90	\$19.90
1			LED MAKER LAMP	•		\$16.36	\$16.36
2			LED 194 ROOF LIGHT			\$68.27	\$136.54
1			SCAN CEL LIGHT AT WE	STFALL		\$105.00	\$105.00
1			FREIGHTLINER DIAG TI	<i>N</i> E		\$186.67	\$186.67
1			REPAIR WIRING AT CO	DLANT SENSOR		\$468.63	\$468.63
1			HARDWARE			\$12.36	\$12.36
1			TRANS FILTER			\$15.55	\$15.55
			Labor	***************************************			\$0.00
			Parts		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		\$16,243.96
			Sublet/Misc.	*************************		*****	\$0.00
			Shop Supplies	<u> </u>		140194	\$0.00
			Charges	***********************		*****	\$1,000.00
			Sales Tax	Tax Exempt # 49309		•••••	\$0.00
			Odico Tax	Tax Exemple # 43003	J		<b>ቅ</b> ሀ.ሀሀ

**Total Due** \$17,243.96